2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

LEVEE READY COLUMBIA

OREGON SOLUTIONS! PROJECT TEAM

AGENDA

February 1, 2016
2:00-4:00 p.m.
Location
NW Health Foundation
221 NW Second Avenue, 3rd Floor Bamboo Room

Opening Comments
e Introductions and Agenda Review

Communications Update
e Annual Report
¢ Roadshow and Upcoming Schedule

USACE Feasibility Study

e Process Overview
e Status Update

Next Steps Facilitated Discussion
e USACE Federal Funding Opportunity

Levee Ready Columbia Work Plan
e Projects Overview and Timeline
e Risk Assessment Framework

Round Table Reflections

Next Steps

e Next Meeting April 5, 2016 1:30-3:30 p.m.

Adjourn

Commissioner Bailey

Joel Schoening, MCDD

Tim Kuhn and Lance Helwig, USACE

Dan Vizzini, OS

Sara Morrissey, MCDD

Steve Greenwood, OS

L All meeting materials are posted to the Oregon Solutions website here: http://orsolutions.org/osproject/leveeready



http://orsolutions.org/osproject/leveeready

