LEVEE READY COLUMBIA

OREGON SOLUTIONS¹ PROJECT TEAM

AGENDA

February 1, 2016 2:00-4:00 p.m.

Location

NW Health Foundation 221 NW Second Avenue, 3rd Floor Bamboo Room

2:00 p.m.	Opening CommentsIntroductions and Agenda Review	Commissioner Bailey
2:05 p.m.	Communications UpdateAnnual ReportRoadshow and Upcoming Schedule	Joel Schoening, MCDD
2:15 p.m.	USACE Feasibility StudyProcess OverviewStatus Update	Tim Kuhn and Lance Helwig, USACE
2:45 p.m.	Next Steps Facilitated DiscussionUSACE Federal Funding Opportunity	Dan Vizzini, OS
3:15 p.m.	 Levee Ready Columbia Work Plan Projects Overview and Timeline Risk Assessment Framework 	Sara Morrissey, MCDD
3:30 p.m.	Round Table Reflections	Steve Greenwood, OS
3:55 p.m.	Next Steps • Next Meeting April 5, 2016 1:30-3:30 p.m.	
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

¹ All meeting materials are posted to the Oregon Solutions website here: http://orsolutions.org/osproject/leveeready